

BID TABULATION

**FIRST AVENUE AND FOREST STREET DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
BID NO. 2017-05**

BID ITEM NO.	FDOT PAY ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ALL STATE PAVING & SITE DEVELOPMENT		CATHCART CONSTRUCTION CO.		SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SANPIK, INC.		ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP.		GIBBS AND REGISTER	
					UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)	UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)	UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)	UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)	UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)	UNIT PRICE (FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (FIGURES)
1	101-1	Mobilization / Demobilization (5% of Items Below)	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$42,956.93	\$42,956.93	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
2	102-1	Survey and Layout	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,128.25	\$26,128.25	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
4	104-4	Prevention, Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,068.90	\$15,068.90	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
5	110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,530.00	\$17,530.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$64,125.44	\$64,125.44	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
6	120-6	Excavation, Embankment and Grading	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$116,894.51	\$116,894.51	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00
7	425-1-522	Inlet (DT Bot Type C)(<10')	17	EA	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$110,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$62,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$59,500.00	\$4,412.32	\$75,009.44	\$4,000.00	\$68,000.00
8	425-1-542	Inlet (DT Bot Type D)(<10')	16	EA	\$4,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$107,200.00	\$4,900.00	\$78,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$5,267.27	\$84,276.32	\$5,500.00	\$88,000.00
9	425-1-582	Inlet (DT Bot Type H)(<10')(4-Grate)	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,270.66	\$5,270.66	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
10	425-2-4	Manhole (P-7)(<10')	3	EA	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,035.26	\$12,105.78	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
11	430-11-321	Concrete Pipe Culvert (Class III)(12")(SS)	16	LF	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$170.00	\$2,720.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00	\$205.81	\$3,292.96	\$150.00	\$2,400.00
12	430-11-323	Concrete Pipe Culvert (Class III)(15")(SS)	47	LF	\$40.00	\$1,880.00	\$60.00	\$2,820.00	\$130.00	\$6,110.00	\$135.00	\$6,345.00	\$142.05	\$6,676.35	\$90.00	\$4,230.00
13	430-11-325	Concrete Pipe Culvert (Class III)(18")(SS)	596	LF	\$50.00	\$29,800.00	\$64.00	\$38,144.00	\$93.00	\$55,428.00	\$160.00	\$95,360.00	\$81.99	\$48,866.04	\$105.00	\$62,580.00
14	430-11-329	Concrete Pipe Culvert (Class III)(24")(SS)	417	LF	\$60.00	\$25,020.00	\$75.00	\$31,275.00	\$97.00	\$40,449.00	\$170.00	\$70,890.00	\$85.81	\$35,782.77	\$120.00	\$50,040.00
15	430-94-1	Desilt Pipe (0" to 24")	2,353	LF	\$3.00	\$7,059.00	\$2.00	\$4,706.00	\$1.00	\$2,353.00	\$5.00	\$11,765.00	\$5.00	\$11,765.00	\$7.00	\$16,471.00
16	430-200-21	Flared End Section (Concrete)(12")	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,733.05	\$3,466.10	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
17	443-70-4	French Drains (24" Slotted RCP)(Complete)	1,277	LF	\$170.00	\$217,090.00	\$140.00	\$178,780.00	\$210.00	\$268,170.00	\$230.00	\$293,710.00	\$249.89	\$319,109.53	\$240.00	\$306,480.00
18	522-4	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" (Driveways)	10	SY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$295.70	\$2,957.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
19	570-1-2	Performance Turf, Sod (Match Existing)	2,180	SY	\$4.00	\$8,720.00	\$5.00	\$10,900.00	\$7.50	\$16,350.00	\$7.00	\$15,260.00	\$3.54	\$7,717.20	\$6.00	\$13,080.00
20	700-46-21	Relocate Existing Sign (Single Post)	8	AS	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Total of Bid Items 101-1 through 700-46-21)						\$566,889.00		\$637,365.00		\$694,880.00		\$773,080.00		\$891,629.18		\$944,681.00

RANK (LOW BIDDER TO HIGH BIDDER)	1	2	3	4	5	6
---	----------	----------	----------	----------	----------	----------